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ET T N 93,369,000 534,000  426,000| 108,000| 25.35 62,000 7.27
04 B F AN 4,970,000 513,500| 407,000  106,500| 26.17 63,500 7.79
b A 4,970,000 513,500| 407,000  106,500| 26.17 63,500 7.79
b E R 88,399,000 20,500 19,000 1,500 7.89 -1,500 -3.95
H bl Bl 88,170,000 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00
HIE LB A 229,000 20,500 19,000 1,500 7.89 -1,500 -3.95
R AR TR 12,975,000 437,768| 1,194,000 -756,232| -63.34 1,723,809  -66.45
£%ER 41,000 0 5,000 -5,000( -100.00 -5,000| -100.00
EX:S 8 41,000 0 5,000 -5,000{ -100.00 -5,000{ -100.00
B0 R E R 1,636,000 9,637 23,000[ -13,363] -58.10 -13,441|  -36.33
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A RR B 61,338,475| 31.99| @ &% 563,349| 0.29
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MM B3R EAHE AN 5,166,749| 2.69
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e EﬁST OFFICE OF THE REPUBLIC OF CHINA
% i J@ERTMCAHON OF ACCOUNT BALANCE

ZBHRE HR5E (Certificate No.): 1120028

B4 7% (Kind of savings):
SR 5% (The office No.):
& 8% (Account No.):

L s £
To whom it may concern
% ) HA i ! [ B 1£ EIN iz J&i
This is to certify that xhe above named account at this post office
B £ (2£/ A/ H Z ES # &3 X =
as of (day/month/year) indicates a balance of/an amount in excess of

Very truly yours,

B OE & FE A
Daie Stamp Authorized Signature

* NI EEEIAETESE > NMEEMARE o (Certified balance only.)

% 7 S AN A BRI 55 kA v el A S A0 & B4 o (The certification is void if not machine printed, has been altered in

any way, or lacks issuing office seal.)

iy,
R 5 1P

THRHE: 5114 EWHERE 6172 ATHA 17C9 '(75'
3,00075 (10048) 112. 01, 210 X 297mm (50g/m*i&) QLF)



08-04-45-26B a7 ersEEiHE
POST OFFICE OF THE REPUBLIC OF CHINA
CER TIFICATI@N OF ACCOUNT BALANCE

ZEHEA (Apply date):  113/03/04 BHAZE 5% (Certificate No.):
IR P %48 (Depositor):
{E# 4188 (Kind of savings):
STIR 9% (The office No.):
M % (Account No.):

55'1 % 1’ :
To whom it may concer
% FS A L & o iR 2 1t ZN il &
This is to certify that the above named account at this post ffice
g = (%/ A/ B Z o 45 = = =
as of (day/month/year) indicates a balance of/an amount in excess of

ffEE Remark: vXcﬁanve rate of 13T 1.00 to PN D3 3188

ol P |

: Eq‘ua] ic WISD

Very truly yours,

B O#E & B A
Date Dﬁa 1p Authorized Signature

< A FEIAE BRI T R - TEEMLAE © (Certified balance only.)

<G ”Hﬂf’gﬁﬂjl: B E1] £ b 40 i ok T S AR B R B AT M4 o (The certification is void if not machine printed, has been altered in

any way, or lacks issuing office seal.)

S
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LEEE: 6114 EWIHEF 61T2 ATH@A 17C9
3.00075 (10048) 112, 01. 210X 297mm (60g/m?&) (3 L?) (7@
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Ef: 113/02/29 E# : 0055

XBEEH | B |FEBRREB|X |7 A |8 #

i 64,010,532.00
113/02/01 |B& 0.00 18,500.00 64,029,032.00
113/02/02 | % 0.00 4,500.00 64,033,532.00
113/02/05 | K& 0.00 1 +500.00 64,041,032.00
113/02/05 |Hs: 0.00 9,500.00 64,050,532.00
113/02/06 |H4x 0.00 11,500.00 64,062,032.00
113/02/06 | ik 4129401 27:552.00 0.00 64,034,480.00
113/02/07 | B 0.00 7,500.00 64,041,980.00
113/02/07 | #ik 4129402 69,550.00 0.00 63,972,430.00
113/02/07 | ¥4 0.00 8,500.00 63,980,930.00
113/02/07 |k 4129404 10,736.00 0.00 63,970,194.00
113/02/07 |H 0.00 12,000.00 63,982,194.00
113/02/15|8H& 0.00 12,500.00 63,994,694.00
113/02/16 |8 0.00 7,500.00 64,002,194.00
113/02/16 |8 0.00 11,500.00 64,013,694.00
113/02/16 |84 0.00 7,500.00 64,021,194.00
113/02/16 |B& 0.00 8,500.00 64,029,694.00
113/02/16 | B 0.00 12,500.00 64,042,194.00
113/02/17 |B& 0.00 8,500.00 64,050,694 .00
113/02/17 |BH& 0.00 1,500.00 64,052,194.00
113/02/17 |8 0.00 1,500.00 64,053,694.00
113/02/19 |H& 0.00 60,000.00 64,113,694.00
113/02/20 |B%& 0.00 9,000.00 64,122,694.00
113/702/20 [HRsx 0.00 6,500.00 64,129,194.00
113/02/21 |R& 0.00 17,500.00 64,146,694.00
113/02/21 |B& 0.00 12,500.00 64,159,194.00
113/02/21 |H& 0.00 11,500.00 64,170,694.00
113/02/22 |H& 0.00 8,500.00 64,179,194.00
113/02/22 |B& 0.00 4,000.00 64,183,194.00
113/02/22 | B4 0.00 19,500.00 64,202,694.00
113/02/22 |R& 0.00 20,000.00 64,222,694.00
113/02/22 (K& 0.00 12,500.00 64,235,194.00
113/02/23 | &R 4129406 569.00 0.00 64,234,625.00
113/02/23 |8H& 0.00 5,000.00 64,239,625.00
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POz gy : 03 —095085 SR BT A A — R

Fg  AEEHESF EH RN ARANER -
SRR S #rgR (T7) EMBIEEER (REZEF) /A\Eﬁﬁﬁmﬁﬁ
Hff : 113/702/29 FH : 0056
ZH A |H B |EBRYRB|X H |7 A | B #
113/02/23 | R 0.00 17,500.00 64,257,125.00

00 1,500.00 64,258,625.00
.00 12,500.00 64,271,125.00
00 12,500.00 64,283,625.00
.00 8,500.00 64,292,125.00
.00 18,500.00 64,310,625.00

113/02/23 | B
113/02/26 |
113/02/26 |B&
113/02/26 | B
113/02/26 | &

0.

[¢]

0.

(6]

(0]
113/02/27 | Bk 0.00 8,500.00 64,319,125.00
113/02/27 |B& 0.00 4,000.00 64,323,125.00
113/02/27 | B 0.00 4,000.00 64,327,125.00
113/02/27 |B& 0.00 17,500.00 64 ,344,625.00
113/02/29 |B& 0.00 12,500.00 64,357,125.00
113/02/29 | B 0.00 17,500.00 64,374,625.00
113/02/29 | Bk 0.00 9,500.00 64,384,125.00
113/02/29 | ik 0.00 33,500.00 64,417,625.00
113/02/29 | B 0.00 18,500.00 64,436,125.00

BE freig=| BB | PEE A RAGEEEATL M6 :
______ ARG EAMERAER (VERER) T NEERRE
myE: 03 —095085 i SRS REAREAE
B4 AEEHESF i
S e EIAR
ZRIEEE 113 02 H29 H 64,436,125.00 5 5
(R EEREE)
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